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Ref.RIR/SEC/13638/2024                                           3rd June, 2024 
 
 

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited                                          
Corporate Relationship Department, 
1st Floor, Rotunda Building,  
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400001 

 
Scrip Code : 517035 

 

  Subject.: Intimation towards issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation  
  39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 
 
 

Dear Sir, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company, has issued Duplicate Share 
Certificate to the following shareholder as per details given below : 
 

 Sr. 
 No. 

Name of the 
shareholders 

Folio  
No. 

Old 
Certificate 

No. 

Dist. Nos. 
From – To 

No. of 
Shares 

New 
Certificate No. 

1. 
Jugal Koshor 

Maheshwari (Deceased) 
 

0013601 
4245 
39901 
39902 

724151 – 724250 
2644213 – 2644262 
2644263 – 2644312 

100 
50 
50 

43624 

 
 
 
 

This is for your information and record. 
 

Thanking you. 
Yours faithfully, 
For RIR POWER ELECTRONICS LIMITED 
(Formerly Ruttonsha International Rectifier Limited) 
 
 
 

 

BHAVIN P RAMBHIA 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
 

Encl : a/a 
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